
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
GOVERNMENT TRAINING COLLEGE, HOOGHLY

(Affiliated to the BSAEU, Recognized by NCTE)
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

P.O. & Dist. Hooghly, Chawkbazar, Pin- 712103
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Estd. 1955

Memo no.: Date: 17/09/2025

Date of Counselling and Admission: 19/09/2025 (Friday)
Reporting Time: 10:30 AM to 11:00 AM
Place: Library Building, Govt. Training College, Hooghly

Documents required at the Time of Counselling and Spot Admission

 All testimonials in original and 2 sets of self-attested photocopies (i.e., all marksheets and
certificates along with CGPA conversion rule, age proof, caste certificate, disability
certificate, residential proof, Aadhar card)

 Self-attested photocopy of filled in application form
 Two passport size photographs
 Printout of payment slip (after being selected)
 Additional documents required for Deputed Candidates only
Applicants deputed by School must submit an attested copy of M.C./ S.M.C

resolution recording the approval of Service regarding his service with the form.
Following additional documents are required to be submitted positively on the day of joining the
B.Ed. programmes in institutions:
1. Release order from the Headmaster / Headmistress.
2. Attested copy of M.C. resolution with regards to his deputation, countersigned by D. I. of

Schools (Secondary).
3. Certificate from Competent Authority whether the candidate teaches in Class VI or above.
4. Two copies of passport size photographs of the applicant.
5. Deputation form duly filled in (available from the Institution after admission)
6. A certificate with the following information is to be submitted from the Secretary or

Headmaster/Headmistress (where he is serving) and counter signed by the D.I. of Schools of
the District concerned:

 Certified that the school is in receipt of aid on full/ deficit/ lumpsum grant basis or that school
in unaided or salary deficit scheme one.

 Certified that he is duly approved teacher.
 Certified that he is being deputed by the school for undergoing two-year B.Ed. Courses

(2025-27)

Admission Procedure
Admission Procedure Important Points to be noted before Counseling

❖ Mere inclusion of name in the list for counseling does not guarantee one’s final admission to the course.

Data provided in the online application should be corroborated with the original documents in course of
physical verification.

❖ As and when the seat(s) of any subject will be filled, immediately the counseling and admission for that



subject will be declared closed.

❖ Listed candidate who will remain absent in the day and time of counseling will not be considered for next

counseling process whatsoever his merit position be. Automatically next candidate as per score will be
considered in the similar manner. It is necessary to present the admission fee (Rs. 16000/- including 6000/-
excursion fee) and all required documents on the day and time of admission on 19/09/2025. Failure to do so
may result in denial of admission. Additionally, if any of the documents are found to be invalid, the
admission may be cancelled at any time.

❖ Students who will be admitted in either the 1st or 2nd Counselling are required to notify the concerned

authority of their admission cancellation, if any, through email (with proper reason) within 7 days of
Admission. Only then the college will consider partial refund of their admission fee and hostel fee (if paid).
No requests for cancellation and refund will be entertained after 7 days of admission.

Admission fee will be collected in e-payment mode only and not physically at the college
• It is necessary to present the admission fee and all required documents on the day and time of admission.
Failure to do so may result in denial of admission. Additionally, if any of the documents are found to be
invalid, the admission may be cancelled at any time.
• After successful completion of the admission process classes will commence from 30th October, 2025.
Students are instructed to follow website. Attendance of all students is mandatory.
• Hostel fees including lodging, electricity etc. Rs. 6000 + 240/- (for 2 years) will have to be deposited on or
before admission into hostel in consultation with hostel superintendent. Those who live beyond 50 kms from
college should occupy the hostel and ensure regular attendance in college.

Seat Matrix

*Candidates having EWS certificate issued by the competent authority (DM/ADM/SDO/DWO) will come under this
reservation category as declared by the state govt. (Refer to Govt. of West Bengal Office Memorandum – 325 – PAR
(AR)/3P-1/2019 and Kolkata Gazette no. 339-Edn (CS)/OM-74L/2003 of 26th May, 2023). EWS candidate
admissions will be based on a general merit list, not specific to any subject. If the college fails to find suitable
candidate in the EWS category, the unfilled seats will be converted to the general category.
**Deputed candidates from Govt. School will be given priority. If no Deputed candidate is found eligible then the
seats reserved for deputed will be converted into fresher seat (After getting permission from the university, BSAEU)
^ ST candidate admissions will be based on a general merit list, not specific to any subject.
# SC/ST candidates residing outside of West Bengal will be treated as general candidate.
## Differently Abled candidates having less than 40% disability will be treated as a general candidate.
@ Admission of OBC candidates will be based on Supreme Court Verdict on OBC dated 28 July, 2025, and following

General SC# ST^ OBC
A @

OBC
B @

EWS* Differently
Abled ##

Total

Reserved for Deputed** 01 01 00 00 01 00 00 03

F
R
E
S
H
E
R

Method Subject 19 10 03 05 03 05 02 47

Bengali 2 1

03

1 1
English 2 1 1
Sanskrit 3 1
Education 2 1 1
History 2 1 1
Life Science 2 1 1
Physical Science 2 1 1
Mathematics 2 2
Music 2 1 1 50



the university notification https://bsaeu.net.in/wbuttepa/rules

Instructions for anti-ragging
Ragging is totally prohibited in the institution, and anyone found guilty of ragging and/or abetting
ragging, whether actively or passively, or being a part of a conspiracy to promote ragging, is liable to
be punished in accordance with the regulations as well as under the provisions of any penal law for
the time being in force. In terms of UGC regulation memo no. (No. F.1-16/2009(CPP-II) on curbing
the menace of ragging in higher educational institutions, 2009 and notification by the state govt. of
West Bengal vide memo no. 30(23) – SSS (A/CS/T)/2023 dt. 14th August 2023.

Declaration
1. Anti-ragging declaration
2. Those who will be selected for admission must submit a declaration confirming that they will not
engage in any work or job. This is to ensure consistent attendance in classes.
3. Students opting for hostel accommodation must submit a declaration stating that they will not

leave the hostel without proper permission from the concerned authority and that they will be required to
attend classes while residing in the hostel.

By order
Sd/-

Dr. Goutam Patra
Principal

Govt. Training College, Hooghly



1ST MERIT LIST ALL SUBJECT ADMISSION CATEGORY EWS

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010211 EWS AMIT KUMAR GHOSH 70.160 LIFE SCIENCE

2 2585010278 EWS RAMBILAS BHATTACHARYA 62.750 HISTORY

3 2585010122 EWS RONI BISWAS 49.999 HISTORY

4 2585010100 EWS RAHUL DEY 43.663 HISTORY

5 2585010144 EWS UDIT SANKAR BOSU 40.899 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST ALL SUBJECT ADMISSION CATEGORY PWD

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010221 PWD SAFIKUL MONDAL 67.742 PWD:100.00 % BENGALI

2 2585010040 PWD LAKSHMI KANTA GHOSH 65.694 PWD:100.00 % BENGALI

3 2585010020 PWD SK MOZAHER ALI 41.204 PWD:80.00 % HISTORY

4 2585010130 PWD PARTHA KUNDU 47.680 PWD:50.00 % ENGLISH

5 2585010150 PWD ROHAN BALA 37.331 PWD:50.00 % HISTORY

6 2585010253 PWD PIJUS CHAKRABORTY 39.771 PWD:50.00 % HISTORY

7 2585010278 PWD RAMBILAS BHATTACHARYA 62.750 PWD:0.00 % HISTORY

1ST MERIT LIST ALL SUBJECT ADMISSION CATEGORY ST



Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010262 ST RAJIB RAVA 74.273 EDUCATION

2 2585010210 ST SURJYA ROY 67.392 HISTORY

3 2585010105 ST KAMAL MURMU 66.245 SANSKRIT

4 2585010230 ST ANIRBAN KISKU 63.037 EDUCATION

5 2585010036 ST SURAJIT URANG 62.890 EDUCATION

6 2585010257 ST BROJAKANTO SARDAR 57.150 EDUCATION

7 2585010202 ST DIPANKAR SAREN 57.069 LIFE SCIENCE

8 2585010069 ST PABITRA MURMU 56.534 HISTORY

9 2585010059 ST TUFAN HEMRAM 53.750 EDUCATION

10 2585010188 ST PELARAM MANDI 48.209 EDUCATION

11 2585010265 ST BUDDHADEB SAREN 47.056 EDUCATION

12 2585010231 ST RAJIB SAREN 46.345 EDUCATION

13 2585010061 ST JAHAN MURMU 46.326 BENGALI

14 2585010205 ST ARINDAM MUDI 44.945 LIFE SCIENCE

15 2585010132 ST SAMARESH HASDA 39.872 ENGLISH

16 2585010149 ST AJIT MURMU 39.756 ENGLISH

17 2585010233 ST SURESH SAREN 38.171 ENGLISH



18 2585010255 ST SUKCHAND TUDU 33.486 HISTORY

19 2585010232 ST RABI KUMAR SHAH 32.213 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

20 2585010047 ST AMIO SOREN 19.536 HISTORY

21 2585010247 ST SHITAL TUDU 16.911 SANSKRIT

22 2585010194 ST RAJKUMAR SING 14.394 LIFE SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST BENGALI ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010162 GENERAL SAYAN DATTA 74.487 BENGALI

2 2585010222 SC RAKESH HALDAR 73.776 BENGALI

3 2585010057 GENERAL SUBHANKAR DAS 73.690 BENGALI

4 2585010031 SC SUSANTA DAS 72.241 BENGALI

5 2585010139 SC RAKESH MARJIT 71.529 BENGALI

6 2585010216 GENERAL AVIJIT MONDAL 70.872 BENGALI

7 2585010082 SC UTPAL MANDAL 70.315 BENGALI

8 2585010193 SC SAGAR BARMAN 68.774 BENGALI

9 2585010161 OBC A DEBASISH DAS 68.679 BENGALI

10 2585010071 SC UJJAL MANDAL MANDAL 67.963 BENGALI



11 2585010221 GENERAL SAFIKUL MONDAL 67.742 BENGALI

12 2585010009 OBC A SK FIROZ ALI 67.660 BENGALI

13 2585010080 GENERAL RIDDHI SAHA 67.336 BENGALI

14 2585010004 SC SOMEN DAS 67.310 BENGALI

15 2585010238 OBC B PRITAM GHOSH 67.291 BENGALI

16 2585010005 SC MANGALDEEP MAJHI 67.095 BENGALI

17 2585010266 OBC B TAPAS MAHATO 66.745 BENGALI

18 2585010040 OBC B LAKSHMI KANTA GHOSH 65.694 BENGALI

19 2585010127 GENERAL ARPAN GHOSHAL 65.558 BENGALI

20 2585010023 OBC B SOUVIK LAHA 63.525 BENGALI

21 2585010234 GENERAL ANKIT CHAKRABORTY 62.802 BENGALI

22 2585010089 GENERAL RAKTIM DEY 62.305 BENGALI

23 2585010170 OBC B ARIJIT SAHU 58.408 BENGALI

24 2585010098 GENERAL AKASH BHATTACHARJEE 52.228 BENGALI

25 2585010135 OBC B SOURAV GHOSH 50.331 BENGALI

26 2585010140 GENERAL RABIN SAHA 49.694 BENGALI

27 2585010030 SC SUKESH BARIK 49.586 BENGALI

28 2585010153 OBC A RAKESH MONDAL 49.395 BENGALI



29 2585010256 SC PIJUSH MONDAL 46.466 BENGALI

30 2585010192 GENERAL ARPAN BISWAS 46.374 BENGALI

31 2585010061 ST JAHAN MURMU 46.326 BENGALI

32 2585010051 GENERAL PINTU SARDAR 45.231 BENGALI

33 2585010235 OBC B INDRAJIT BARMAN 45.062 BENGALI

34 2585010045 GENERAL PURNENDU JANA 40.796 BENGALI

35 2585010148 SC MANASH MANDAL 40.006 BENGALI

36 2585010016 OBC A TANMOY PAUL 38.713 BENGALI

37 2585010035 OBC B KAJAL PODDER 35.277 BENGALI

1ST MERIT LIST BENGALI ADMISSION CATEGORY OBC A

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010161 OBC A DEBASISH DAS 68.679 BENGALI

2 2585010009 OBC A SK FIROZ ALI 67.660 BENGALI

3 2585010153 OBC A RAKESH MONDAL 49.395 BENGALI

4 2585010016 OBC A TANMOY PAUL 38.713 BENGALI

1ST MERIT LIST BENGALI ADMISSION CATEGORY OBC B

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT



1 2585010238 OBC B PRITAM GHOSH 67.291 BENGALI

2 2585010266 OBC B TAPAS MAHATO 66.745 BENGALI

3 2585010040 OBC B LAKSHMI KANTA GHOSH 65.694 BENGALI

4 2585010023 OBC B SOUVIK LAHA 63.525 BENGALI

5 2585010170 OBC B ARIJIT SAHU 58.408 BENGALI

6 2585010135 OBC B SOURAV GHOSH 50.331 BENGALI

7 2585010235 OBC B INDRAJIT BARMAN 45.062 BENGALI

8 2585010035 OBC B KAJAL PODDER 35.277 BENGALI

1ST MERIT LIST BENGALI ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010222 SC RAKESH HALDAR 73.776 BENGALI

2 2585010031 SC SUSANTA DAS 72.241 BENGALI

3 2585010139 SC RAKESH MARJIT 71.529 BENGALI

4 2585010082 SC UTPAL MANDAL 70.315 BENGALI

5 2585010193 SC SAGAR BARMAN 68.774 BENGALI

6 2585010071 SC UJJAL MANDAL MANDAL 67.963 BENGALI

7 2585010004 SC SOMEN DAS 67.310 BENGALI



8 2585010005 SC MANGALDEEP MAJHI 67.095 BENGALI

9 2585010030 SC SUKESH BARIK 49.586 BENGALI

10 2585010256 SC PIJUSH MONDAL 46.466 BENGALI

11 2585010148 SC MANASH MANDAL 40.006 BENGALI

1ST MERIT LIST EDUCATION ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010258 SC NISHIKANTA DAS 79.546 EDUCATION

2 2585010173 SC SUMIT BISWAS 78.933 EDUCATION

3 2585010186 SC BINAY MONDAL 77.908 EDUCATION

4 2585010086 GENERAL BIPRAJIT CHAWDHURY 75.726 EDUCATION

5 2585010204 GENERAL SHUVAM GHOSH 75.227 EDUCATION

6 2585010077 SC JOGESH MANDAL 74.601 EDUCATION

7 2585010147 GENERAL TUSHAR SAHA 74.481 EDUCATION

8 2585010262 ST RAJIB RAVA 74.273 EDUCATION

9 2585010134 GENERAL SAJIB MONDAL 72.929 EDUCATION

10 2585010263 GENERAL ANAY MANDAL 72.350 EDUCATION

11 2585010246 SC KRISHNA PRAMANIK 72.050 EDUCATION



12 2585010107 SC SUBHADEEP MONDAL 71.940 EDUCATION

13 2585010013 SC RAKESH NUNIA 71.455 EDUCATION

14 2585010239 GENERAL PRASENJIT DAS 71.448 EDUCATION

15 2585010141 SC ANKAN MAITRA 71.366 EDUCATION

16 2585010131 GENERAL SAYAN DUTTA 67.582 EDUCATION

17 2585010078 OBC A RIJAN GHOSH 67.310 EDUCATION

18 2585010084 OBC A PRITAM KARAN 64.896 EDUCATION

19 2585010230 ST ANIRBAN KISKU 63.037 EDUCATION

20 2585010036 ST SURAJIT URANG 62.890 EDUCATION

21 2585010017 SC MONOTOSH MISTRY 62.109 EDUCATION

22 2585010257 ST BROJAKANTO SARDAR 57.150 EDUCATION

23 2585010059 ST TUFAN HEMRAM 53.750 EDUCATION

24 2585010195 SC KOUSHIK MONDAL 50.815 EDUCATION

25 2585010188 ST PELARAM MANDI 48.209 EDUCATION

26 2585010265 ST BUDDHADEB SAREN 47.056 EDUCATION

27 2585010231 ST RAJIB SAREN 46.345 EDUCATION

28 2585010116 OBC A MOSTAKIN HALDER 42.809 EDUCATION

29 2585010164 SC SUBHADIP BISAI 42.481 EDUCATION



30 2585010264 OBC A ABDUR RAZZAK 26.025 EDUCATION

1ST MERIT LIST EDUCATION ADMISSION CATEGORY OBC A

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010078 OBC A RIJAN GHOSH 67.310 EDUCATION

2 2585010084 OBC A PRITAM KARAN 64.896 EDUCATION

3 2585010116 OBC A MOSTAKIN HALDER 42.809 EDUCATION

4 2585010264 OBC A ABDUR RAZZAK 26.025 EDUCATION

1ST MERIT LIST EDUCATION ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010258 SC NISHIKANTA DAS 79.546 EDUCATION

2 2585010173 SC SUMIT BISWAS 78.933 EDUCATION

3 2585010186 SC BINAY MONDAL 77.908 EDUCATION

4 2585010077 SC JOGESH MANDAL 74.601 EDUCATION

5 2585010246 SC KRISHNA PRAMANIK 72.050 EDUCATION

6 2585010107 SC SUBHADEEP MONDAL 71.940 EDUCATION

7 2585010013 SC RAKESH NUNIA 71.455 EDUCATION

8 2585010141 SC ANKAN MAITRA 71.366 EDUCATION



9 2585010017 SC MONOTOSH MISTRY 62.109 EDUCATION

10 2585010195 SC KOUSHIK MONDAL 50.815 EDUCATION

11 2585010164 SC SUBHADIP BISAI 42.481 EDUCATION

1ST MERIT LIST ENGLISH ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010094 GENERAL ARNAB SEN 73.938 ENGLISH

2 2585010029 GENERAL PIJUSH BHUL 70.355 ENGLISH

3 2585010113 SC AJIT BARMAN 69.059 ENGLISH

4 2585010138 SC PIKLU BISWAS 67.940 ENGLISH

5 2585010039 OBC A MD ASLAM 64.530 ENGLISH

6 2585010248 OBC A TOUFIK SHAIKH 63.408 ENGLISH

7 2585010142 OBC B ABHISHEK DAN 63.290 ENGLISH

8 2585010146 OBC B SUJOY PARARI 62.675 ENGLISH

9 2585010032 GENERAL SHUBRAJYOTI MITRA 61.188 ENGLISH

10 2585010145 GENERAL LAKSHMI NARAYAN TUDU 59.967 ENGLISH

11 2585010218 OBC B SELIM ALI DEWAN 49.026 ENGLISH

12 2585010090 SC ARIJIT HALDAR 48.696 ENGLISH



13 2585010191 SC SUKANTA SIKDAR 48.460 ENGLISH

14 2585010249 OBC A ABUL HOSSAIN SK 47.856 ENGLISH

15 2585010130 GENERAL PARTHA KUNDU 47.680 ENGLISH

16 2585010109 GENERAL DEBRUP DEYASI 47.259 ENGLISH

17 2585010175 SC AYAN ROY 46.942 ENGLISH

18 2585010070 GENERAL MD PARVAJ MUSARAF MUTTAKI 46.522 ENGLISH

19 2585010024 GENERAL BODHISATTWA MITRA 46.231 ENGLISH

20 2585010072 OBC B AJIJUL HAQUE 45.965 ENGLISH

21 2585010197 SC DEBASHIS DAS 45.774 ENGLISH

22 2585010209 SC BISWAJIT MANDAL 44.638 ENGLISH

23 2585010136 GENERAL ARKA MITRA 44.094 ENGLISH

24 2585010058 SC SUJIT ROY 43.852 ENGLISH

25 2585010042 SC PINAKI BAURI 43.489 ENGLISH

26 2585010132 ST SAMARESH HASDA 39.872 ENGLISH

27 2585010149 ST AJIT MURMU 39.756 ENGLISH

28 2585010215 SC SUVAJIT DAS 39.017 ENGLISH

29 2585010233 ST SURESH SAREN 38.171 ENGLISH

30 2585010060 OBC A AMAN KUMAR THAKUR 35.186 ENGLISH



31 2585010225 OBC B SAIKAT MONDAL 24.883 ENGLISH

32 2585010226 GENERAL BADRUZ ZAMAL MIR 19.308 ENGLISH

1ST MERIT LIST ENGLISH ADMISSION CATEGORY OBC B

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010142 OBC B ABHISHEK DAN 63.290 ENGLISH

2 2585010146 OBC B SUJOY PARARI 62.675 ENGLISH

3 2585010218 OBC B SELIM ALI DEWAN 49.026 ENGLISH

4 2585010072 OBC B AJIJUL HAQUE 45.965 ENGLISH

5 2585010225 OBC B SAIKAT MONDAL 24.883 ENGLISH

1ST MERIT LIST ENGLISH ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010113 SC AJIT BARMAN 69.059 ENGLISH

2 2585010138 SC PIKLU BISWAS 67.940 ENGLISH

3 2585010090 SC ARIJIT HALDAR 48.696 ENGLISH

4 2585010191 SC SUKANTA SIKDAR 48.460 ENGLISH

5 2585010175 SC AYAN ROY 46.942 ENGLISH

6 2585010197 SC DEBASHIS DAS 45.774 ENGLISH



7 2585010209 SC BISWAJIT MANDAL 44.638 ENGLISH

8 2585010058 SC SUJIT ROY 43.852 ENGLISH

9 2585010042 SC PINAKI BAURI 43.489 ENGLISH

10 2585010215 SC SUVAJIT DAS 39.017 ENGLISH

1ST MERIT LIST HISTORY ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010133 GENERAL SHUBHRADEEP BAKSI 80.524 HISTORY

2 2585010154 OBC A ANIRUDDHA KUMAR 77.919 HISTORY

3 2585010190 SC DIPAK PATRA 74.481 HISTORY

4 2585010048 SC SANJOY RABIDAS 74.283 HISTORY

5 2585010241 OBC A ARNAB RAKSHIT 73.086 HISTORY

6 2585010015 GENERAL HAFIJUL MONDAL 70.634 HISTORY

7 2585010196 GENERAL ARIFUL PURKAIT 70.520 HISTORY

8 2585010125 SC MANAS HALDER 70.344 HISTORY

9 2585010079 GENERAL MOINAK BAIRAGYO 68.199 HISTORY

10 2585010277 GENERAL SOUVIK DAS 68.047 HISTORY

11 2585010210 ST SURJYA ROY 67.392 HISTORY



12 2585010043 OBC A SAMIUL HOQUE 66.668 HISTORY

13 2585010155 OBC B SAMIUL HOQUE 66.668 HISTORY

14 2585010220 GENERAL RATHIJIT SINGHA ROY 65.170 HISTORY

15 2585010250 SC ABIR BISWAS 63.200 HISTORY

16 2585010278 GENERAL RAMBILAS BHATTACHARYA 62.750 HISTORY

17 2585010137 GENERAL ARPA BANERJEE 61.067 HISTORY

18 2585010087 OBC A SAHID ISLAM KAYAL 60.637 HISTORY

19 2585010025 GENERAL SURAJIT BHATTACHARYA 59.950 HISTORY

20 2585010179 OBC A SAYAN GHOSH 59.894 HISTORY

21 2585010103 OBC B SANJU PAL 58.498 HISTORY

22 2585010069 ST PABITRA MURMU 56.534 HISTORY

23 2585010169 SC MRINAL MONDAL 56.052 HISTORY

24 2585010106 GENERAL SRIJAN GHOSH 55.461 HISTORY

25 2585010152 SC HARAPRASAD BISWAS 53.959 HISTORY

26 2585010122 GENERAL RONI BISWAS 49.999 HISTORY

27 2585010052 OBC B SAYAN SUTRADHAR 49.216 HISTORY

28 2585010062 SC NIRANJAN SIKDER 46.926 HISTORY

29 2585010117 OBC A MD ALI MIKAIL 46.788 HISTORY



30 2585010093 GENERAL SHOVAN PAL 46.554 HISTORY

31 2585010055 GENERAL AMAL PAL 46.286 HISTORY

32 2585010081 SC SANDIP MAJHI 45.613 HISTORY

33 2585010112 OBC A RIEAJUDDIN SEIKH 45.359 HISTORY

34 2585010100 GENERAL RAHUL DEY 43.663 HISTORY

35 2585010119 SC GOPAL SARKAR 43.182 HISTORY

36 2585010118 SC GOPAL SARKAR 43.182 HISTORY

37 2585010054 SC SUMIT KUMAR PASWAN 43.066 HISTORY

38 2585010178 GENERAL ABDUL MOTLEB SHEIKH 42.731 HISTORY

39 2585010163 OBC B SAHEB PRADHAN 42.500 HISTORY

40 2585010252 SC PRABIR DEBSARMA 42.470 HISTORY

41 2585010020 GENERAL SK MOZAHER ALI 41.204 HISTORY

42 2585010157 GENERAL SUCHAN DAS 40.424 HISTORY

43 2585010253 GENERAL PIJUS CHAKRABORTY 39.771 HISTORY

44 2585010056 OBC A RAJ KUMAR PANDIT 38.604 HISTORY

45 2585010150 SC ROHAN BALA 37.331 HISTORY

46 2585010219 GENERAL NILADRI DEY 36.029 HISTORY

47 2585010255 ST SUKCHAND TUDU 33.486 HISTORY



48 2585010200 GENERAL SUBHASISH GOSWAMI 30.031 HISTORY

49 2585010047 ST AMIO SOREN 19.536 HISTORY

50 2585010240 SC PRASANTA ROY 7.608 HISTORY

1ST MERIT LIST HISTORY ADMISSION CATEGORY OBC A

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010154 OBC A ANIRUDDHA KUMAR 77.919 HISTORY

2 2585010241 OBC A ARNAB RAKSHIT 73.086 HISTORY

3 2585010043 OBC A SAMIUL HOQUE 66.668 HISTORY

4 2585010087 OBC A SAHID ISLAM KAYAL 60.637 HISTORY

5 2585010179 OBC A SAYAN GHOSH 59.894 HISTORY

6 2585010117 OBC A MD ALI MIKAIL 46.788 HISTORY

7 2585010112 OBC A RIEAJUDDIN SEIKH 45.359 HISTORY

8 2585010056 OBC A RAJ KUMAR PANDIT 38.604 HISTORY

1ST MERIT LIST HISTORY ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010190 SC DIPAK PATRA 74.481 HISTORY

2 2585010048 SC SANJOY RABIDAS 74.283 HISTORY



3 2585010125 SC MANAS HALDER 70.344 HISTORY

4 2585010250 SC ABIR BISWAS 63.200 HISTORY

5 2585010169 SC MRINAL MONDAL 56.052 HISTORY

6 2585010152 SC HARAPRASAD BISWAS 53.959 HISTORY

7 2585010062 SC NIRANJAN SIKDER 46.926 HISTORY

8 2585010081 SC SANDIP MAJHI 45.613 HISTORY

9 2585010118 SC GOPAL SARKAR 43.182 HISTORY

10 2585010119 SC GOPAL SARKAR 43.182 HISTORY

11 2585010054 SC SUMIT KUMAR PASWAN 43.066 HISTORY

12 2585010252 SC PRABIR DEBSARMA 42.470 HISTORY

13 2585010150 SC ROHAN BALA 37.331 HISTORY

14 2585010240 SC PRASANTA ROY 7.608 HISTORY

1ST MERIT LIST LIFE SCIENCE ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010187 GENERAL SAMYA CHAKRABORTY 81.187 LIFE SCIENCE

2 2585010183 GENERAL AYAN MAJHI 79.533 LIFE SCIENCE

3 2585010223 GENERAL MD FARUK AHMED 78.808 LIFE SCIENCE



4 2585010064 OBC A MD KHURSID ALAM 78.117 LIFE SCIENCE

5 2585010198 OBC A SOURAV DEBNATH 76.982 LIFE SCIENCE

6 2585010177 GENERAL SROMON DUTTA 76.362 LIFE SCIENCE

7 2585010199 GENERAL DEEP KARMAKAR 76.215 LIFE SCIENCE

8 2585010261 GENERAL SOUDIP DAS 75.714 LIFE SCIENCE

9 2585010088 GENERAL SOURAV MONDAL 74.904 LIFE SCIENCE

10 2585010203 GENERAL AVISHEK MONDAL 74.869 LIFE SCIENCE

11 2585010271 GENERAL SOURIK DEV GUPTA 73.668 LIFE SCIENCE

12 2585010108 GENERAL RITOM CHOUDHURY 73.417 LIFE SCIENCE

13 2585010279 SC TANMAY NASKAR 72.895 LIFE SCIENCE

14 2585010034 GENERAL ARNAB GOSWAMI 71.225 LIFE SCIENCE

15 2585010217 SC SOURAV MALICK 70.793 LIFE SCIENCE

16 2585010211 GENERAL AMIT KUMAR GHOSH 70.160 LIFE SCIENCE

17 2585010201 SC NIRMAL MONDAL 68.505 LIFE SCIENCE

18 2585010237 SC ROHIT DAS 66.050 LIFE SCIENCE

19 2585010124 SC DEBASHIS HALDER 64.526 LIFE SCIENCE

20 2585010202 ST DIPANKAR SAREN 57.069 LIFE SCIENCE

21 2585010269 GENERAL ARNAB BISWAS 50.763 LIFE SCIENCE



22 2585010102 GENERAL PRIYANKAR BAG 50.335 LIFE SCIENCE

23 2585010091 SC SANKHYADWIP MANDAL 45.981 LIFE SCIENCE

24 2585010272 SC ABHISEK PATRA 45.858 LIFE SCIENCE

25 2585010205 ST ARINDAM MUDI 44.945 LIFE SCIENCE

26 2585010123 OBC A MD AMAN ARJOO 44.490 LIFE SCIENCE

27 2585010254 GENERAL SAYAN GHOSH 44.197 LIFE SCIENCE

28 2585010110 SC SUMAN DAS 42.750 LIFE SCIENCE

29 2585010067 OBC A PRADIP SHAW 23.325 LIFE SCIENCE

30 2585010194 ST RAJKUMAR SING 14.394 LIFE SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST LIFE SCIENCE ADMISSION CATEGORY OBC A

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010064 OBC A MD KHURSID ALAM 78.117 LIFE SCIENCE

2 2585010198 OBC A SOURAV DEBNATH 76.982 LIFE SCIENCE

3 2585010123 OBC A MD AMAN ARJOO 44.490 LIFE SCIENCE

4 2585010067 OBC A PRADIP SHAW 23.325 LIFE SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST LIFE SCIENCE ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT



1 2585010279 SC TANMAY NASKAR 72.895 LIFE SCIENCE

2 2585010217 SC SOURAV MALICK 70.793 LIFE SCIENCE

3 2585010201 SC NIRMAL MONDAL 68.505 LIFE SCIENCE

4 2585010237 SC ROHIT DAS 66.050 LIFE SCIENCE

5 2585010124 SC DEBASHIS HALDER 64.526 LIFE SCIENCE

6 2585010091 SC SANKHYADWIP MANDAL 45.981 LIFE SCIENCE

7 2585010272 SC ABHISEK PATRA 45.858 LIFE SCIENCE

8 2585010110 SC SUMAN DAS 42.750 LIFE SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST MATHEMATICS ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010075 OBC A SK GIASUDDIN BOX 82.138 MATHEMATICS

2 2585010044 GENERAL ABHIJIT NAYEK 80.061 MATHEMATICS

3 2585010229 GENERAL SAMPAD GHOSH 76.707 MATHEMATICS

4 2585010041 GENERAL IMAN GHOSH 74.052 MATHEMATICS

5 2585010099 GENERAL SOMADRI DAS 67.953 MATHEMATICS

6 2585010011 GENERAL SAYAN SAHA 67.282 MATHEMATICS

7 2585010143 GENERAL GANESH MAITY 63.734 MATHEMATICS



8 2585010074 GENERAL SUMANTA PAN 63.148 MATHEMATICS

9 2585010213 GENERAL MOLAY CHAKRABORTY 58.288 MATHEMATICS

10 2585010121 OBC B SK RAJESH 47.007 MATHEMATICS

11 2585010185 OBC B ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 43.464 MATHEMATICS

12 2585010151 SC ASHISH RANJAN CHAUDHARY 30.633 MATHEMATICS

13 2585010174 SC SANTOSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 30.073 MATHEMATICS

1ST MERIT LIST MATHEMATICS ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010151 SC ASHISH RANJAN CHAUDHARY 30.633 MATHEMATICS

2 2585010174 SC SANTOSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 30.073 MATHEMATICS

1ST MERIT LIST MUSIC ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010037 GENERAL RANIT BANERJEE 55.595 MUSIC

2 2585010085 SC KISHALAY BISWAS 37.090 MUSIC

1ST MERIT LIST MUSIC ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010085 SC KISHALAY BISWAS 37.090 MUSIC



1ST MERIT LIST PHYSICAL SCIENCE ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010212 GENERAL KRISHNENDU MAITY 80.661 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

2 2585010083 GENERAL SOURAV BHATTACHARYYA 80.377 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

3 2585010214 GENERAL SANJU MONDAL 79.480 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

4 2585010096 GENERAL ARGHA MALLICK 72.604 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

5 2585010006 GENERAL BISHAL GHOSH 71.893 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

6 2585010280 SC SANDEEP SHARMA 69.724 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

7 2585010243 SC BIKIRAM KABIRAJ 67.675 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

8 2585010038 SC SUJIT MALIK 65.492 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

9 2585010027 GENERAL PRITAM PURKAIT 52.080 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

10 2585010159 GENERAL SAIKAT PRODHAN 48.234 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

11 2585010120 GENERAL ROHIT KUMAR RAM 45.237 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

12 2585010245 GENERAL MOHAMMAD TWASEEN RAZA 43.841 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

13 2585010171 SC ARIJIT ROY 43.417 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

14 2585010228 GENERAL AMISH KUMAR GUPTA 41.957 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

15 2585010144 GENERAL UDIT SANKAR BOSU 40.899 PHYSICAL SCIENCE



16 2585010026 SC TUHIN MONDAL 34.228 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

17 2585010232 ST RABI KUMAR SHAH 32.213 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

18 2585010022 OBC A SK KURBAN ALI 28.892 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST PHYSICAL SCIENCE ADMISSION CATEGORY OBC A

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010022 OBC A SK KURBAN ALI 28.892 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST PHYSICAL SCIENCE ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010280 SC SANDEEP SHARMA 69.724 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

2 2585010243 SC BIKIRAM KABIRAJ 67.675 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

3 2585010038 SC SUJIT MALIK 65.492 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

4 2585010171 SC ARIJIT ROY 43.417 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

5 2585010026 SC TUHIN MONDAL 34.228 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

1ST MERIT LIST SANSKRIT ADMISSION CATEGORY GENERAL

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010095 SC SHUBHAM HALDER 72.179 SANSKRIT

2 2585010028 GENERAL SOMAR MONDAL 67.393 SANSKRIT



3 2585010206 SC PIJUSH SARKAR 66.369 SANSKRIT

4 2585010105 ST KAMAL MURMU 66.245 SANSKRIT

5 2585010129 GENERAL DEEP BHANDARI 47.169 SANSKRIT

6 2585010268 GENERAL ARGHYA BOSU 46.260 SANSKRIT

7 2585010049 GENERAL DEBABRATA CHAKRABORTY 44.434 SANSKRIT

8 2585010207 GENERAL SNEHASHIS BHATTACHARJEE 42.532 SANSKRIT

9 2585010073 SC SUBHAJIT MONDAL 39.373 SANSKRIT

10 2585010247 ST SHITAL TUDU 16.911 SANSKRIT

1ST MERIT LIST SANSKRIT ADMISSION CATEGORY SC

Sl.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2585010095 SC SHUBHAM HALDER 72.179 SANSKRIT

2 2585010206 SC PIJUSH SARKAR 66.369 SANSKRIT

3 2585010073 SC SUBHAJIT MONDAL 39.373 SANSKRIT


